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.33w X 56.44h cm
.62w X 63.50h cm
.43w X 72.57h cm

Pattern Name: '"JleTHun OykxetT"
Designed By: Paul de Longpre
Company: XVMEPA
Fabric: Aida 18, White

300w X 400h Stitches
Size(s): 18 Count, 42

16 Count, 47

14 Count, 54

25 Count, 30

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

.48w X 40.64h cm

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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152
223
225
300
309
310
321
340
370
372
415
452
453
471
524
612
640
647
648
677
730
762
778
792
797
798
799
814
819
820
831
832
833
834
890
904
905
936
938
962
975

3012
3072
3346
3348
3364
3371
3722

Shell Pink-MD LT
Shell Pink-LT

Shell Pink-UL VY LT
Mahogany-VY DK
Geranium

Black

Christmas Red

Blue Violet-MD
Mustard-MD
Mustard-LT

Pearl Gray

Shell Gray-MD

Shell Gray-LT
Avocado Green-VY LT
Fern Green-VY LT
Drab Brown-LT

Beige Gray-DK
Beaver Gray-MD
Beaver Gray-LT

0ld Gold-Vy LT
Olive Green-VY DK
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Antique Mauve-VY LT
Cornflower Blue-DK
Royal Blue

Delft Blue-DK

Delft Blue-MD
Garnet-DK

Baby Pink-LT

Royal Blue-VY DK
Golden Olive-MD
Golden Olive

Golden Olive-LT
Golden Olive-VY LT
Pistachio Green-UL DK
Parrot Green-VY DK
Parrot Green-DK
Avocado Green-DK MD
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Dusty Rose-MD
Golden Brown-DK
Khaki Green-MD
Beaver Gray-VY LT
Hunter Green

Yellow Green-LT
Pine Green

Black Brown

Shell Pink-MD
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

L] 7 2 DMC 3770 Tawny-VY LT
] - 2 DMC 3787 Beige Gray-VY DK
[ | [ 2 DMC 3826 Golden Brown
B 3o 2 DMC 3832 Raspberry-MD
L] DM Rosewood-MD
[ 2 C 3858 d
O * 2 DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT
O L 2 DMC 3864 Mocha Beige-LT
] 1 2 DMC 3865 Winter White
n 5 1 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
1 DMC 819 Baby Pink-LT
m v 1 DMC 309 Geranium
1 DMC 3832 Raspberry-MD
N * 1 DMC 648 Beaver Gray-LT
1 DMC 3072 Beaver Gray-VY LT
] % 1 DMC 3072 Beaver Gray-VY LT
1 DMC 3865 Winter White
DM e Pink-MD LT
m . 1 Cc 152 Shell Pink
1 DMC 223 Shell Pink-LT
B + 1 DMC 798 Delft Blue-DK
1 DMC 799 Delft Blue-MD
< 1 DMC 640 Beige Gray-DK
N\
= 1 DMC 3787 Beige Gray-VY DK
u v 1 DMC 890 Pistachio Green-UL DK
1 DMC 904 Parrot Green-VY DK
DM e Pink-UL VY LT
n % 1 c 225 Shell Pink
1 DMC 778 Antique Mauve-VY LT
u o 1 DMC 975 Golden Brown-DK
1 DMC 3826 Golden Brown
1 DMC 321 Christmas Red
B o
1 DMC 814 Garnet-DK
u d 1 DMC 309 Geranium
1 DMC 321 Christmas Red
1 DMC 370 Mustard-MD
B =
1 DMC 3826 Golden Brown
u 0 1 DMC 730 Olive Green-VY DK
1 DMC 3012 Khaki Green-MD
1 DMC 3346 Hunter Green
B =
1 DMC 3364 Pine Green
H x 1 DMC 904 Parrot Green-VY DK
1 DMC 905 Parrot Green-DK
1 DMC 309 Geranium
[ |
1

N

DMC 3858 Rosewood-MD

XVMEPA
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Pacxon HurTen
Hurent B MoTkKe: 6
InnHa MOTKa: 100.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[IbMc 152 1488 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 5.345
EomMc 223 1129 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.055
[JpMC 225 3909 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 14.041
B DMC 300 542 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.947
B DMC 309 220 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.790
BmDMC 310 3335 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 11.979
BmoMC 321 733 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.633
ObMc 340 806 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.895
EbMc 370 668 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.399
[JomMc 372 1197 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.300
[JpMC 415 1498 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 5.381
[IbMCc 452 1984 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 7.126
[IpMC 453 8785 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 31.555
OomMc 471 672 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.414
[JpMC 524 3290 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 11.817
ObMc 612 1168 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.195
B DMC 640 1558 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 5.596
fbMCc 647 1704 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 6.121
[JDMC 648 5541 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 19.903
[IpMC 677 1666 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 5.984
BDMC 730 1135 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.077
[JDMC 762 4015 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 14.422
[IpMc 778 2006 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 7.205
WboMCc 792 426 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.530
WboMCc 797 507 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.821
WboMC 798 567 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.037
EbMc 799 515 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.850
BmDMC 814 617 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.216
[IpMC 819 1938 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 6.961
BDoMC 820 680 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.443
BboMC 831 367 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.318
EbMc 832 494 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.774
CbMc 833 495 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.778
[JpMC 834 457 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.642
BDoMC 890 1915 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 6.879
B DMC 904 416 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.494
B DMC 905 1445 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 5.190
BDoMC 936 1551 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 5.571
BDoMC 938 1191 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.278
bMc 962 417 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.498
B DMC 975 420 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.509
EbomMCc 3012 814 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.924
[IpMC 3072 9926 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 35.653
B DMC 3346 1170 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.203
[IDMC 3348 886 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.182
poMC 3364 1455 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 5.226
BmoMCc 3371 2059 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 7.396
B bMCc 3722 997 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.581
[JpMC 3770 2038 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 7.320
W oMC 3787 980 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.520
B bMC 3826 225 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.808
B bMC 3832 320 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.149
B DMC 3858 818 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.938
fpMc 3861 1287 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.623
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[JpMC 3864 2717 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 9.759

[ IDMC 3865 1845 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 6.627

DDMC 762 3263 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 11.720
DMC 819

.DMC 309 267 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.959
DMC 3832

DDMC 648 8475 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 30.442
DMC 3072

DDMC 3072 2349 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 8.437
DMC 3865

[]DMC 152 1303 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.680
DMC 223

.DMC 798 622 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.234
DMC 799

.DMC 640 1110 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.987
DMC 3787

.DMC 890 1552 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 5.575
DMC 904

DDMC 225 4409 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 15.837
pDMC 778

.DMC 975 385 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.383
DMC 3826

.DMC 321 1122 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.030
DMC 814

.DMC 309 281 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.009
DMC 321

.DMC 370 520 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.868
DMC 3826

.DMC 730 1042 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.743
DMC 3012

.DMC 3346 980 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.520
DMC 3364

.DMC 904 972 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.491
DMC 905

.DMC 309 344 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.236
DMC 3858
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